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Congressional Candidate Table 9f

This table was generated on 8/9/18.

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of June 30, 2018

Candidate Name
RYAN, PAUL D.*
NUNES, DEVIN GERALD
TIBERI, PATRICK J.*
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
SCHIFF, ADAM
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P llI
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
DOGGETT, LLOYD
NEAL, RICHARD E MR.
WAGNER, ANN L.
CONNOLLY, GERALD EDWARD
BROWNLEY, JULIA
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.
FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN
BUSTOS, CHERI
KIND, RONALD JAMES
KING, PETE
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)
KILMER, DEREK
HIMES, JIM
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE
PAULSEN, ERIK MR.
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
ROYCE, ED MR.*
POLIQUIN, BRUCE L
CURBELO, CARLOS MR.
PETERS, SCOTT
DUFFY, SEAN
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
BUCHANAN, VERNON
CHU, JUDbY
RUIZ, RAUL DR
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
CUELLAR, HENRY R.
GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.
DENHAM, JEFF
ROSKAM, PETER
SCHRADER, KURT
GABBARD, TULSI
CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH
LAMB, CONOR
WELCH, PETER
ROTHFUS, KEITH MR.
AGUILAR, PETE
POE, TED*
HURD, WILLIAM
LOEBSACK, DAVID WAYNE

State District

Wi
CA
OH
NJ
IL
CA
MA
CA
TX
MA
MO
VA
CA
OR
NC
IL
Wi
NY
NY
IL
WA
CT
NH
MO
MN
KY
CA
ME
FL
CA
W]
IL
FL
CA
CA
OH
TX
KY
CA
IL
OR
HI
FL
PA
VT
PA
CA
TX
TX
IA

01
22
12
05
08
28
04
23
35
01
02
11
26
02
05
17
03
02
18
11
06
04
02
03
03
06
39
02
26
52
07
10
16
27
36
15
28
02
10
06
05
02
13
17
00
17
31
02
23
02

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

Cash On Hand
$6,417,520
$6,108,585
$5,164,076
$4,533,753
$4,362,699
$4,342,230
$4,170,667
$4,135,573
$4,004,938
$3,449,785
$3,388,132
$3,203,173
$3,181,375
$3,172,803
$3,144,348
$3,124,575
$3,112,725
$3,099,217
$3,024,668
$3,014,062
$2,947,126
$2,929,437
$2,879,989
$2,857,629
$2,810,135
$2,767,591
$2,710,560
$2,675,838
$2,600,981
$2,583,669
$2,568,806
$2,498,669
$2,492,087
$2,479,874
$2,443,393
$2,426,498
$2,412,242
$2,396,908
$2,394,294
$2,337,558
$2,291,974
$2,279,273
$2,166,444
$2,096,651
$2,083,775
$2,067,633
$2,057,087
$2,021,243
$2,019,314
$1,992,294

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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