Congressional Candidate Table 9f

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand as of June 30, 2018

1 RYAN, PAUL D.* WI 01 Republican Party Incumbent 2 NUNES, DEVIN GERALD CA 22 Republican Party Incumbent 3 TIBERI, PATRICK J.* OH 12 Republican Party Incumbent 4 GOTTHEIMER, JOSH NJ 05 Democratic Party Incumbent	h On Hand \$6,417,520 \$6,108,585 \$5,164,076 \$4,533,753 \$4,362,699 \$4,342,230 \$4,170,667 \$4,135,573
2 NUNES, DEVIN GERALD CA 22 Republican Party Incumbent 3 TIBERI, PATRICK J.* OH 12 Republican Party Incumbent 4 GOTTHEIMER, JOSH NJ 05 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$6,108,585 \$5,164,076 \$4,533,753 \$4,362,699 \$4,342,230 \$4,170,667
3 TIBERI, PATRICK J.* OH 12 Republican Party Incumbent 4 GOTTHEIMER, JOSH NJ 05 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$5,164,076 \$4,533,753 \$4,362,699 \$4,342,230 \$4,170,667
4 GOTTHEIMER, JOSH NJ 05 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$4,533,753 \$4,362,699 \$4,342,230 \$4,170,667
·	\$4,362,699 \$4,342,230 \$4,170,667
F KDICHNAMOODTHI C DATA U OO Dawrend's Bart I see all t	\$4,342,230 \$4,170,667
5 KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA IL 08 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$4,170,667
6 SCHIFF, ADAM CA 28 Democratic Party Incumbent	
7 KENNEDY, JOSEPH P III MA 04 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$4 135 573
8 MCCARTHY, KEVIN CA 23 Republican Party Incumbent	ψ^{\perp} , 100,010
9 DOGGETT, LLOYD TX 35 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$4,004,938
10 NEAL, RICHARD E MR. MA 01 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$3,449,785
11 WAGNER, ANN L. MO 02 Republican Party Incumbent	\$3,388,132
12 CONNOLLY, GERALD EDWARD VA 11 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$3,203,173
13 BROWNLEY, JULIA CA 26 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$3,181,375
14 WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR. OR 02 Republican Party Incumbent	\$3,172,803
15 FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN NC 05 Republican Party Incumbent	\$3,144,348
16 BUSTOS, CHERI IL 17 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$3,124,575
17 KIND, RONALD JAMES WI 03 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$3,112,725
18 KING, PETE NY 02 Republican Party Incumbent	\$3,099,217
19 MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK NY 18 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$3,024,668
20 FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL) IL 11 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$3,014,062
21 KILMER, DEREK WA 06 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,947,126
22 HIMES, JIM CT 04 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,929,437
23 KUSTER, ANN MCLANE NH 02 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,879,989
24 LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE MO 03 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,857,629
25 PAULSEN, ERIK MR. MN 03 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,810,135
26 BARR, GARLAND ANDY KY 06 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,767,591
27 ROYCE, ED MR.* CA 39 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,710,560
28 POLIQUIN, BRUCE L ME 02 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,675,838
29 CURBELO, CARLOS MR. FL 26 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,600,981
30 PETERS, SCOTT CA 52 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,583,669
31 DUFFY, SEAN WI 07 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,568,806
32 SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT IL 10 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,498,669
33 BUCHANAN, VERNON FL 16 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,492,087
34 CHU, JUDY CA 27 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,479,874
35 RUIZ, RAUL DR CA 36 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,443,393
36 STIVERS, STEVE MR. OH 15 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,426,498
37 CUELLAR, HENRY R. TX 28 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,412,242
38 GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON. KY 02 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,396,908
39 DENHAM, JEFF CA 10 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,394,294
40 ROSKAM, PETER IL 06 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,337,558
41 SCHRADER, KURT OR 05 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,291,974
42 GABBARD, TULSI HI 02 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,279,273
43 CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH FL 13 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,166,444
44 LAMB, CONOR PA 17 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,096,651
45 WELCH, PETER VT 00 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,083,775
46 ROTHFUS, KEITH MR. PA 17 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,067,633
47 AGUILAR, PETE CA 31 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$2,057,087
48 POE, TED* TX 02 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,021,243
49 HURD, WILLIAM TX 23 Republican Party Incumbent	\$2,019,314
50 LOEBSACK, DAVID WAYNE IA 02 Democratic Party Incumbent	\$1,992,294

^{*}This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.